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Timesheet for John Brown (PCA# 150512 ) Consumer (ID) Consumer Enrollment

Anne Smith (11K043) mass_health - ffs

Pay Period: 06/04/2023 - 06/17/2023 Add shife

Date Start Time End Time PTO Location Serv|

2d Time Shift Status Action

Approve Deny b
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Sun, 06/04/2023

Mon, 06/05/2023

Tue, 06/06/2023 11:00 AM 11:59 PM Start: regul
Community Approve
End: Community

Approve | Deny

Deny aes

:
1

Wed, 06/07/2023  11:36 AM 02:51 PM start: regul
Community
End: Community

Approve|

Thu, 06/08/2023

'l

Fri, 06/09/2023 12:00 PM 05:00 PM o PTO regul Approved Deny sse Approved | Deny

Sat, 06/10/2023 04:00 PM 11:59 PM Start: Home

Approved
End: Home PP
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Approved | Deny L

Sun, 06/11/2023

Mon, 06/12/2023

Tue, 06/13/2023

Wed, 06/14/2023
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Notes *Required
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